
Simultané Mondial Semi-Rapide 

24 avril 2016 

 

 

 

 

 No    Tirage     Mot retenu        Ref  Pts Cumul 

  

  1.   OMYAIVE                                

  2.   IM+CNFSU   AVOYÉ             H 4   36    36 

  3.   MNU+AENU   FISC               9F   31    67 

  4.   NUU+RTDE   AMINE             G 7   22    89 

  5.   RU+AJMED   TENDU             H11   23   112 

  6.   DUGWXIL    MUDÉJAR           F 1   82   194 

  7.   DGLUW+BA   MIX                1F   39   233 

  8.   BDGLU+PU   DAW               14H   33   266 

  9.   -RTOTEKE   BUDGET            11C   20   286 

 10.   PNALRAL    KOTÈRENT          13B   91   377 

 11.   LLR+EEHH   PANA              14A   38   415 

 12.   LL+RI?UI   HERCHE            I 6   49   464 

 13.   AVESUIC    ILLU(T)ERAI        4A   68   532 

 14.   E+LOTIIA   CUVAIS            K 9   36   568 

 15.   ULROEEN    ÉTOILAI           L 3   70   638 

 16.   OZSFOEM    LÉONURE           M 9   72   710 

 17.   EMOO+NSL   ZEFS              15L   78   788 

 18.   TEATEQR    SOMNOLES          O 8   80   868 

 19.   I?NESPS    RAQUETTE          D 1   67   935 

                  SIN(A)PISE        A 3   77  1012 


